Pumpkin Trail - Run, 10/30/2010

Category

Overall Female

Overall Male

Masters Female

Masters Male

1
2
3

Place Name

Duffy, Bridget
Certain, Kim
cupito, ali

Baker, Brock
Varner, Alex
Jeuland, Marc

Kempter, Betsy
Lebo, Dana
Dekker, Michelle Mead

Clabuesch, Jim
Almekinders, Louis
Bolon, Todd

8 and Under Female

8 and Under Ma

9-10 Female

9-10 Male

11-12 Female

11-12 Male

13-14 Female

1
2
3
le
1
2
3

Pedersen, Ella Marie
Murphy, Luna
Penny-Campbell, Akoya

Matischak, Kalvin
McGibbon, Connor
Althouse, Owen

Hathaway, Paige
Mitchell, Kai'Aishah
SIEGLING, KATIE

van Kempen, Klaas
Osborne, Chad
Dunston, Tyler

Mojica, Ava
Easthom, Haley
Drake, Isabel

Carrington, James
Little, Thomas
Billings, Korey

HomeTown

Carrboro, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Unknown, NA
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC

Carrboro, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Durham, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Durham, NC
Durham, NC
Durham, NC

Age

42
21

23
25
31

43
50
43

45
53
44

[ee]

10

10
10

11
12
11

Time

14:21.55
15:46.03
16:00.45

12:04.42
12:07.89
12:15.00

16:32.35
17:34.20
17:53.23

13:55.62
15:12.80
15:58.80

20:45.07
22:49.50
23:46.20

19:40.29
20:31.24
22:09.66

16:52.31
18:43.19
19:00.81

16:35.36
16:35.61
17:16.00

18:43.56
18:56.60
19:50.43

16:05.22
16:09.93
17:01.43

Overall

11
18
20

24
37
42

15
19

117
168
188

82
110
150

28
59
67

25
26
33

61
65
83

21
22
29



1 Gbojueh, Alphonso
MANN, MORGAN
3 Nolting, Jessica

13-14 Male
1 Bolon, Hank
2 Halisky, Zachary
3 Williams, Peter
15-19 Female
1 Gerdon, Rebecca
gardinier, nicole
3 Beres, Justine
15-19 Male
1 Stott, Liam
2 Noah, Paul
3 Grathwohl, Michael
20-29 Female
1 Scherer, Emily
Bone, Audrey
20-29 Male
1 rollins, michael
2 Almekinders, Ivan
30-39 Female
1 Kolling-Perin, Sharon
Honeycutt, Andrea
30-39 Male
1 Dunson, David
2 ferrara, phil
40-49 Female
1 Heyneman, Laura
Weeks, Cyndy
40-49 Male
1 Brown, William
2 Werden, Andrew
50-59 Female
1 Helton, Margaret
Roenigk, Bing
50-59 Male

1 Noah, Terry

2 Gayek, Peter
60 and Above Female

1 Lieb, Marlene
60 and Above Male

1 Smith, Jay

2 Bell, Jerry

Durham, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Carrboro, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC

Unknown, NA
Chapel Hill, NC

Carrboro, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
durham, NC

Chapel Hill, NC

Carrboro, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Carrboro, NC
Carrboro, NC

Carrboro, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Abington, MD

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

13
14

14
14
13

19
16
19

18
18
18

21
23

22
21

33
36

38
33

47
46

47
44

50
51

51
53

61

61
72

18:01.69
18:26.85
19:18.82

14:43.91
15:40.23
17:09.66

16:45.30
19:20.10
20:19.88

13:12.00
13:48.58
13:52.30

17:53.80
20:00.67

13:00.83
15:00.27

20:07.97
20:17.26

13:31.00
15:31.62

19:37.01
20:08.56

16:12.10
17:13.99

20:58.09
22:57.25

17:57.01
17:59.12

32:04.33

17:02.80
24:09.12

48
55
73

12
17
31
27

74
104

44

89

14

91

100

16

81
92

23
32

119
170

45
46

292

30
200



